
8

7

6

5
4

3

2

1

9 11

12

13

14

15

16
18

19

2324
21

17

10

1920
22

19

25

26

9

9

Model: Snowblade for Pro Trac 750 Partnumber: 90042505 Year 2013



17 2 426590 SKIVE M10 WASHER M10

18 4 426591 FLANGEBOLT M10X30 COLLAR BOLT M10X30

19 19 423948 STÅLMØTRIK M8 STEEL NUT M8

14 6 426587 KRAVE I SLEEVE I

15 2 426588 BESLAG DRAG SHOE

16 2 426589 SLÆBESKO DRAG SHOE

20 1 426593 SNESKRABER BLAD 80CM PRO750 SNOW BLADE PLATE

24 7 426597 BRÆDDEBOLT M8X30 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X30

25 2 426598 GREB HANDLE

26 4 90100086 BRÆDDEBOLT 8.8 M8X25 FZ CARRIAGE BOLT M8X25 FZ

21 8 426594 BRÆDDEBOLT SORT M8X20 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20

22 1 426595 GUMMILISTE BAG RUBBER STRIP BAG

23 1 426596 SKINNE METAL FRONT RAIL FRONT

13 2 426695 LÅSESPLIT LOCKING COTTER

4 1 426614 LÅSEMØTRIK M6 LOCKING NUT M6

5 1 426579 STYRRØR NEDRE ANGLE BRACE NEDRE

6 1 426580 KONSOL SKRABEBLAD CONSOLE SKRABEBLAD

1 1 426575 GREB HANDLE

2 1 426576 STYRRØR ØVRE GUIDE TUBE ØVRE

3 1 90122134 FLANGEBOLT 8.8 M6X35 FZ COLLAR BOLT M6X35 FZ

10 2 426584 BOLT M10X35 BOLT M10X35

11 2 426585 SKIVE WASHER

12 1 426694 KONSOL PT750 TILKOBLING CONSOLE TILKOBLING

7 2 426581 FLANGEBOLT M10X60 COLLAR BOLT M10X60

8 2 426582 GUMMIKLODS RUBBER BLOCK

9 8 426616 MØTRIK M10 NUT M10

POS QTY PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION


	1_tegning
	2_sparepart_list

